

### Allergen Matrix

			Milk	Egg	Gluten *	Peanuts #	Sesame	Soy	Sulphites	Vegetarian	Vegan**
<b>FRENCHMAID RANGE</b>											
<b>Code</b>	<b>CRUSHED SPICES</b>										
10-00133	Fresh Crushed Garlic (Aus Only)	2kg								✓	✓
<b>DRESSINGS</b>											
10-00031	Balsamic Vinaigrette	2L							✓	✓	✓
10-00237	Buttermilk Ranch Dressing	1L	✓	✓						✓	
10-00021	Caesar Dressing	2L	✓	✓							
10-00035	Coriander, Ginger & Lime Dressing	2L								✓	
10-00033	Classic French Dressing	2L								✓	✓
10-00233	Classic French Dressing	5L								✓	✓
10-00027	Italian Dressing	2L								✓	
10-00029	Peppercorn Vinaigrette	2L			✓					✓	
10-00260	Toasted Sesame Dressing <b>NEW</b>	1L					✓	✓		✓	✓
<b>LEMON JUICE</b>											
10-00046	Lemon Juice	2L							✓	✓	✓
<b>MAYONNAISE</b>											
10-00060	European Style Mayonnaise	5L	✓	✓						✓	
10-00061	European Style Mayonnaise	20kg	✓	✓						✓	
10-00196	Smokey Chilli Mayonnaise	1L		✓						✓	
10-00184	USA Style Mayonnaise	1L		✓						✓	
10-00182	USA Style Mayonnaise	20L		✓						✓	
10-00235	Vegan Mayonnaise	1L								✓	✓
<b>MUSTARDS</b>											
10-00069	American	2.2kg								✓	
10-00070	Dijon ( <i>Slightly seeded</i> )	2.2kg								✓	
10-00074	Hot English	2.2kg								✓	✓
10-00203	Wholegrain	2.1kg								✓	
<b>RELISHES</b>											
10-00097	Tomato Relish	2.4kg								✓	✓
10-00098	Tomato Relish	5L								✓	✓
<b>PORTION CONTROL CUPS</b>											
10-00178	Barbeque Sauce (100)	30g								✓	
10-00177	Classic French Dressing (100)	30g								✓	✓
10-00230	Coriander Ginger & Lime Dressing (100)	30g								✓	
10-00232	Creamy Aioli (100)	28g	✓							✓	
10-00168	Garlic Aioli Sauce (100)	30g	✓						✓	✓	
10-00156	Maple Flavoured Syrup (100)	30g								✓	✓
10-00173	Sweet & Sour Sauce (100)	30g								✓	✓
10-00172	Sweet Thai Chilli (100)	30g								✓	✓
10-00171	Tartare Sauce (100)	30g	✓							✓	
10-00170	Tomato Sauce (100)	30g								✓	✓
<b>SAUCES</b>											
10-00120	Barbecue Sauce Smokey	2L								✓	
10-00186	Bearnaise Sauce	1L	✓	✓				✓		✓	
10-00233	Butter Chicken Sauce	2L	✓							✓	
10-00205	Chipotle Salsa	2L								✓	✓
10-00229	Creamy Aioli	1L	✓							✓	
10-00107	Garlic Aioli	2L	✓						✓	✓	
10-00220	Garlic Aioli	1L	✓						✓	✓	
10-00251	Smoked Vegan Aioli	1L								✓	✓
10-00183	Hollandaise Sauce	1L	✓	✓						✓	
10-00073	Honey Mustard Sauce	2L								✓	
10-00191	Maple Flavoured Syrup	2L								✓	✓
10-00201	Peri Peri Sauce	2L								✓	
<b>SAUCES continued</b>											
10-00096	Plum Sauce	2L								✓	✓
10-00118	Satay Sauce	2.4kg				✓				✓	✓
10-00131	Seafood Sauce	5L		✓	✓					✓	
10-00113	Sweet Thai Chilli Sauce	2L								✓	✓
10-00112	Sweet & Sour Sauce	2.3kg								✓	✓
10-00117	Tartare Sauce	2.1L	✓							✓	
10-00121	Teriyaki Sauce	2L					✓			✓	
10-00115	Tomato Salsa	2L							✓	✓	✓
10-00215	Tzatziki	2L	✓							✓	
<b>SEASONINGS</b>											
10-00101	Cajun Seasoning	600g						✓		✓	✓
10-10127	Lemon Pepper Seasoning	690g						✓		✓	✓

### Allergen Matrix

			Milk	Egg	Gluten *	Peanuts #	Sesame	Soy	Sulphites	Vegetarian	Vegan**
<b>KIWI STYLE RANGE</b>											
<b>COATINGS &amp; SEASONINGS</b>											
20-00030	Chicken Coating	12kg			✓					✓	✓
20-00055	Crispy Seasoned Coating	5kg			✓					✓	✓
20-00004	Garlic Crushed	2.6kg							✓	✓	✓
<b>GRAVIES &amp; STOCKS</b>											
20-00026	Beef Flavoured Stock	15kg						✓			
<b>MARINADES</b>											
20-00077	Chinese Honey Soy	6L						✓	✓	✓	
<b>MAYONNAISE</b>											
20-00089	Mayonnaise (15) <b>NEW</b>	900g		✓	✓					✓	
20-00003	Mayonnaise	2L		✓	✓					✓	
20-00081	Mayonnaise	6L		✓	✓					✓	
20-00012	Mayonnaise	20L		✓	✓					✓	
<b>PORTION CONTROL UNITS</b>											
20-00018	Tomato Sauce (100)	30g								✓	✓
<b>SAUCES</b>											
20-00080	BBQ Sauce	6.7kg						✓		✓	✓
20-00086	Garlic Aioli	6.2kg		✓	✓					✓	
20-00090	Garlic Aioli (15) <b>NEW</b>	900g		✓	✓				✓	✓	
20-00074	Hot Chilli Sauce	6L						✓		✓	✓
20-00079	Mild Sweet Chilli Sauce	6.8kg								✓	✓
20-00043	Mint Sauce	2L			✓					✓	✓
20-00076	Soy Sauce	6L						✓		✓	✓
20-00082	Tartare Sauce	6L		✓	✓					✓	
20-00002	Tomato Sauce	2L								✓	✓
20-00083	Tomato Sauce	6.5kg								✓	✓
<b>IN HOUSE SYSTEMS RANGE</b>											
<b>MAYONNAISE</b>											
80-00026	Mayonnaise 900ml (10)	900ml	✓		✓					✓	
80-00033	Free Range Burger Mayo 900ml (10)	900ml		✓						✓	
<b>PRODUCT RANGE - Misc</b>											
80-00011	Apricot Sauce (Bag n Box)	12.5L	✓							✓	
80-00040	Creamy Aioli (10)	900g	✓							✓	
80-00019	Garlic Aioli 900ml (10)	900ml	✓	✓				✓	✓	✓	
80-00038	Honey Mustard (10) <b>NEW</b>	900g								✓	
80-00004	Ketchup (Bag n Box)	12.5L								✓	✓
80-00005	Mustard (Bag n Box)	12.5L								✓	✓
80-00039	Hickory BBQ Sauce (10) <b>NEW</b>	900g								✓	
80-00041	Lust BBQ Sauce Bag n Box	12.5L								✓	✓
80-00037	Smokey Barbecue Sauce (10)	900g								✓	
80-00042	Smokey Barbecue Sauce Bag n Box	12.5L								✓	
80-00043	Sweet Thai Chilli Sauce Bag n Box	12.5L								✓	✓
80-00028	Tomato Relish 900ml (10)	900ml								✓	✓
80-00034	Vegan Sour Cream Style Dressing (7)	750ml								✓	✓

Products are manufactured in a plant that does not handle fish, crustacean, molluscs or lupin.

\* Products which contains no added gluten, cannot legally claim the term 'gluten free' as it is not certified.

\*\* Products made with vegan ingredients in a factory which uses non vegan ingredients.

# Products displayed are made without nut or nut material. Products are made in a factory which uses peanut and tree nut ingredients

**Country of Origin** - Made in New Zealand from local and imported ingredients. Except for:

10-00133 Frenchmaid Fresh Crushed Garlic (**Aus Only**) - made in Australia using local and imported ingredients.

All information is correct at the date of this document - please go to our website for the latest version